
Open 19:00
Close 23:30
L.o food  22:30 
   drink 23:00

FOOD MENU
SPAWORLD HOTEL&RESORT 2F BAR

DESSRTS

Mini ice cream parfait 

Various ice creams

750

450

PASTA
Carbonara with thick-sliced   bacon

Shrimp and olive oil pasta

Meat sauce pasta

1200

850

850

AJILLO / BREAD

Shrimp and broccoli ajillo

Garlic toast

Baguette

950

400

150

SALAD

Prosciutto salad

French fries and broccoli basil salad

Cheese potato salad

800

700

650

APPETIZER

Two types of bruschetta

Cherry tomato caprese,

Four kinds of cheese platter,

Salmon and cream cheese canapes

Smoked mixed duck

Mix olive

Mixed nuts

900

800

800

800

650

550

450400 Edamame/

（Strawberry・Chokolate）

HOT DISH

6 kinds of sausages

Mixed pizza

Baked chicken and tomato with cheese

Eggplant and potato meat gratin

Potato wedges

1000

900

800

800

500
（Salt/Butter soy sauce/Barbecue/Nori salt/Consommé ）

（2 buckets)

6 kinds of sausages

Prosciutto salad

Shrimp and 
broccoli ajillo



Cocktail wine is on the back!

SPAWORLD HOTEL&RESORT 2F BAR
DRINKS MENU

SHOCHU

Taiga no itteki (wheat) shochu

Ichibanfuda (wheat) shochu

Tomino Houzan (poteto) shochu

Kinkuro (poteto) shochu

Matsurika (jasmin) shochu

600

550

600

550

600

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

SOFT DRINKSSOUR

Lemon Sour

Grapefruits Sour

Lime Sour

Grape Sour

Yuzu Sour

Peach Sour

Calpis Sour

Oolong tea Sour

Green tea Sour

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

HIGH BALL

High Ball

Ginger High Ball

Black High Ball

Tonic High Ball

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

FRUITS SAKE

Plum shochu

Orange shochu

Yuzu shochu

Peach shochu

BEER

Asahi Super Dry

Asahi Maruefu (Bottle M)

Asahi Maruefu (Bottle S)

Budweiser 

Heineken

Shandygaff

650

700

650

700

700

600
WHISKY

Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Honey

Black Nikka

TAKETSURU

YOICHI

650

650

550

1500

1000

For shochu, whiskey, and fruit liquor, please choose to drink it straight, 
on the rocks, with water, or with soda.   (Milk mix +50 yen)

NON ALCOHOL

Orange juice

Coca cola

Ginger ale

Calpis jiuce

Oolong tea

Green tea

Jasmile tea

450
Asahi dry ZERO



SPAWORLD HOTEL&RESORT 2F BAR
DRINKS MENU

Combinations outside the menu are also OK.
(with milk +50yen)

WODKA

Wodka Tonic

Wodka Soda

Screwdriver

Moscow mule

RUM  

Rum Tonic

Rum Back

Rum Coak

Rum Soda

PEACH LIQUEUR

Peach Soda

Fuzzy Navel

Peach Oolong

Peach Tonic

Peach Milk

CAMPARI

Campari Soda

Campari Orange

TEQUILA

1800 Reposado (1shot)

Jose Cuervo Especial (1shot)

Tequila sunlise

Tequila Coak

Tequila tonic

Tequila shotgun

CASSIS LIQUEUR

Cassis Soda

Cassis Orange

Cassis Oolong

Cassis Tonic

Cassis Milk

600

600

600

600

650 MARIB

Malibu Coak

Malibu Orange

Malibu milk

600

600

600

GIN

Gin Tonic

Gin Back

Gin Coak

Gin Soda

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

LYCHEE LIQUEUR

Lychee Soda

Lychee Orange

Lychee Oolong

Lychee tonic

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

650

600

600

KAHLUA

Kahlua Milk

Black Russian

Mind Eraser

600

600

600

900

600

600

600

600

600

WINE / SPARKLING

Takun selection 
         red / white bottle

Roger Goulart Cava Extra Brut Black Label

Rose                    White

2800

40004800


